ELACK BULL

MAIN MENU

EDGWORTH
*
EsT . 1871
STARTERS

Soup OF THE DAY (V)
WITH CRUSTY BREAD AND BUTTER

CHICKEN TERRINE (GF)
CONFIT CHICKEN LEMON AND HERB TERRINE SERVED
ON A CUCUMBER SALAD WITH CHIVE MAYO

SALMON BITES (GF)

TIKKA MARINATED SALMON SERVED WITH A HOME
MADE RAITA DIP POMEGRANATE SALAD TOPPED WITH
CRUSHED POPPADOMS

PAN FRIED MUSHROOMS (V) (VEA) (GFA)
MUSHROOMS COOKED IN A CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE
SERVED ON SOUR DOUGH TOAST TOPPED WITH A
POACHED EGG

MAIN COURSES

TRADITIONAL RAG PUDDING
TENDER BEEF ENCASED IN SUET PASTRY SERVED
WITH CHUNKY CHIPS MUSHY PEAS AND GRAVY

TRADITIONAL FiSH AND CHIPS (GFA)

FRESHLY BEER BATTERED HADDOCK SERVED WITH
HAND CUT CHIPS MUSHY PEAS AND HOME MADE
TARTARE SAUCE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

PANKO COATED BUTTERFLIED CHICKEN BREAST
TOPPED WITH HOME MADE TOMATO AND BASIL SAUCE
AND MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE SERVED WITH
DRESSED SALAD AND SKINNY FRIES

UPGRADE TO SALT AND PEPPER STYLE

VEGAN BAKE (VVE)

MIXED VEGETABLES IN A RICH TOMATO AND BASIL
SAUCE

BAKED ToO PERFECTION WITH PANKO BREADCRUMBS
SERVED WITH TRUFFLE FRIES

SEA BASS (GF)

PAN FRIED SEA BASS SERVED WITH CARROT AND
LEMON PUREE POTATO AND PEPPER STEW AND
RADISH

SALADS

TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD (V) (GFA)

HALLOUMI CAESAR SALAD (V) (GFA)

AVOCADO TOMATO AND PEPPER SALAD (GF) (VVE)

SIDE. ORDERS

SKINNY FRIES / CHUNKY CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

HALLOUMI FRIES

PEPPERCORN OR BLUE CHEESE SAUCE

£5.50

£7.25

£7.95

£6.95

£13.95

£14.95
(SP)
£10.95

£14.95

£16.95
£13.95

£17.95

£10.95
£14.95
£11.95

£4.45

£5.45

£6.45

£3.25

PORK CHIPOLATAS
HONEY ROAST PORK CHIPOLATAS WITH VWHOLEGRAIN
MUSTARD DIP AND SALAD GARNISH

HALLoumI FRIES (V) (GF)
FRESH HALLOUMI DEEP FRIED UNTIL GOLDEN SERVED WITH
A SWEET CHILLI DIP AND SALAD GARNISH

CHICKEN WINGS (GF)

HOME COOKED SEASONED CHICKEN WINGS WITH A SAUCE
OF YOU CHOICE FROM BELOW

BUFFALO/ SALT & PEPPER/LEMON & BLACK PEPPER

GOATS CHEESE MOUSSE WITH SALAD BEETROOT PUREE
AND POMEGRANATE (GF)

CHEESE AND ONION PIE

CHEFS HOME MADE CHEESE AND ONION PIE IN
SHORTCRUST PASTRY SERVED WITH CHUNKY CHIPS BEANS
AND GRAVY

BEEF AND ALE STEW

SLOW BRAISED BEEF COOKED IN GUINNESS WITH HOME
MADE DUMPLINGS CREAMY BUTTERED MASH AND
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

HOME MADE GNOCCHI (V)

SERVED WITH A CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE
MUSHROOM PUREE AND PARMESAN

ADD CHICKEN

ADD STEAK

LAMB SHEPHERDS PIE (GF)

SLOW COOKED LAMB SHEPHERDS PIE

TOPPED WITH LANCASHIRE CHEESE GLAZED MASH
SERVED WITH BUTTERED TENDER STEM BROCCOLI

RUMP STEAK

80Z RUMP STEAK COOKED TO YOUR LIKING SERVED WITH
PAN FRIED MUSHROOMS CHERRY TOMATOES CHUNKY CHIPS
WITH A PEPPERCORN OR BLUE CHEESE SAUCE

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GFA)
PAN FRIED GOATS CHEESE AND RED ONION SALAD (GF)

KIDS MEALS

SAUSAGE WITH MASH OR FRIES AND BEANS OR GARDEN
PEAS

CHEESEBURGER WITH MASH OR FRIES AND BEANS OR
GARDEN PEAS

FISH GOUJONS WITH MASH OR FRIES AND BEANS OR
GARDEN PEAS

PANKO CHICKEN STRIPS WITH MASH OR FRIES AND BEANS
OR GARDEN PEAS

£6.95

£6.45

£7.45

£7.25

£13.95

£15.95

£13.95

£17.95
£19.95

£17.95

£19.95

£14.95
£12.45

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



